BUI LDI NG PERM TS
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2004
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2023
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64-
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114-
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68-
48-

73-

104-
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330-

330-

800-

330-

330-

330-

330-

450-

80-
420-

280-

200-
190-

350-

690-

700-

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

LOCATI ON OMNNER
4538 CHI NOOXK D R HORTON
4458 CHI NOOXX D R HORTON
4432 CHI NOOXKX D R HORTON
7289 LEGACY OCHOASHEHAN BLDR
4590 CHI NOOXK D R HORTON
4564 CHI NOOXKX D R HORTON
4593 CHI NOOXK D R HORTON
4547 CHI NOOXX D R HORTON
2913 CROMN VI EW ERI C B JOHNSTON
1495 LAKE TOAER ENERGY GRP

4375 WH TE RIVER

3493 BRI DGER SM TH, KAYCEE
3782 CHURN CREEK GRACE BAPTI ST
2766 N BONNYVI EW SMTH, LILLIAN
5802 NORW CH KELLY GORVAN
3674 CAL ORE SAGE, JUANITA
660 OVERHI LL CLSON, JULIE

GATEWOOD, ELI ZAB

FOR THE MONTH OF
TYPE OF PERM T
SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

SINGLE DVELLI NG
SINGLE FAM DVELL

BUSI NESS BLDG.

REMODEL & REPAIR
RETROFI T FOUND' N

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
ROLLED PCRCH ROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR

WALL | NSI DE GARAG

REMODEL & REPAIR
FI RE REPAI RS

REMODEL & REPAIR

2009-02
VALUE

315, 535. 61

294, 612. 56

251, 769. 67

141, 356. 64

251, 769. 67

292, 433. 02

198, 944. 16

251, 769. 67

287,232. 94

37,440.00
3,300. 00

4,807.00

13, 000. 00
1, 950. 00

200. 00

30, 000. 00

51,912.00

PAGE

2, 140.

2,028.

1, 798.

1, 209.

1, 798.

2,017.

1,514.

1, 798.

1,917.

499.
97.

111.

222.
70.

23.

438.

653.

FEE

50

15

10

60

10

45

55

10

12

76
72

55

19
06

11

40

22

1
PLAN CK

MF

1,391.32 1.50

1,318.29 1.50

1,168.76 1.50

786.24 19.50

1,168.76 1.50

1,311.34 1.50

984.45 1.50

1,168.76  1.50

1,246.12 44.20

324.84 107.90

63.51

15. 02

424.59 34.50

SM P

31.

29.

25.

14.

25.

29.

19.

25.

28.

5.

55

46

18

14

18

24

89

18

72

. 86
.50

.50

.73
.50

.50

.00

RES/ COM



BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2009-02 PAGE 2
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

ADDI TION /  REMODL

2039 102-130- 2065 VERDA ARVBTRONG, ROBERT REMODEL & REPAIR 25, 000. 00 388. 15 252.29 4.50 2.50 R
| NTERI OR REMCDEL

2041 104-230- 2 2912 LANNI NG BUNTON, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 650. 00 97.72 .50 R
RES. ADA RAMP

2046 101-780- 4 1647 COURT RYAN, CHARLES REMODEL & REPAIR 100, 000. 00 984. 90 640.19 9.00 21.00 C

2056  67-390- 2 1100 HARTNELL JEFF WALKER REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 111.55 72.51 1.05 C

2058 107-560- 1095 HILLTOP CHAI'N, CHARLES REMODEL & REPAIR 35, 000. 00 488. 65 317.62 15.00 7.35 C

2068 105-450- 4 2052 PLACER CRDC REMODEL & REPAIR 45, 000. 00 589. 15 4.50 R
TECH SHLD/ LATH

2070 107-260- 1 845 BROWNI NG TRADER JCE' S REMODEL & REPAIR 300, 000. 00 1,978.92 1,286.30 42.90 63. 00 C

2081  50-810- 3 6501 CAPI TCLA WAGNER, BOB REMODEL & REPAIR 5,028. 60 125. 38 81.49 16.50 .50
ALUM PATI O COVER

2082 203-470- 4193 W NTER GREEN MARTI NEZ, DENNI S REMODEL & REPAIR 5,324.40 125. 38 81.49 16.50 .53 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

2087  68-630- 3 3482 OAK HAVEN THOMPSON, JEFF REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 157. 88 139.21 90.48 6.00 .62 R
ADD BALC&BOKSHELF

2093 104-210- 2137 TERRACE GRILLO, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR 2,253.00 83. 89 .50 R
REROOF OVERLAY

2095 54-330- 1 4976 ALTA RICO CUM NGS, LORRAI NE REMODEL & REPAI R 500. 00 46. 22 .50 R
DOUBLE FEES

2097 110-290- 2923 FOREST HILLS EAM GH, DANNY REMODEL & REPAIR 4,437.00 111.55 72.50 10.50 .50 R
LATTI CE COVER

2098 109-390- 4 2052 HEDGEROW HELM VI NCE REMODEL & REPAIR 2,839. 68 83. 89 54.52 7.50 .50 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

2099  54-270- 6030 OLD OREGON LI DELL, BOB REMODEL & REPAIR 25, 000. 00 388. 15 252.30 22.50 5.25 C

2105 102-690- 2440 ATHENS KUTRAS, DEM REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 000. 00 97.72 .84 C

2107 109-400- 7 2372 LA VILLA BUCKLEY, CHRI'S REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 941. 44 278.42 90.48 13.50 . 69 R
DOUBLE FEES

2108  49-100- 4991 CEDARS WYNN, JULIE REMODEL & REPAIR 2,700. 00 83. 89 .50 R



BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

2110

2112

2128

2134
2145

2148
2149
2150
2151
2156

2162
2163
2026

2030

2032

2036

2037

2061

70-

107-

117-

68-
108-

107-
70-
67-
71-
70-

107-
101-
102-

103-

114-

107-

107-

70-

260-

240-

50-

400-
480-

60-
120-
110-
430-
350-

470-
330-
490-

60-

80-

380-

50-

320-

w o b

3618

1112

421

1211
2630

2650
543
1090
1365
612

2655
1590
1100

3492

1495

722

2604

5001

LOCATI ON

BECHELL

PALI SADES

ROSEWOCD

HARTNELL
DAWNRI DGE

LARKSPUR
DEE

E CYPRESS
CHURN CREEK
Rl VERCREST

BECHELL
CALI FORNI A
PARKVI EW

GREENSTONE

LAKE

E CYPRESS

H LLTOP

BECHELL

DEVELCP

OMNNER

CORRI GAN, CH

MONTGOMERY R

BLANKENSHI P, JESS

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
MENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

TYPE OF PERM T
T/ O R'R BACK SI DE

RIS REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

| CH REMODEL & REPAI R

ENCLOSE PATI O

REMODEL & REPAIR
ALUM PATI O COVER

MONTAGUE, JASON REMODEL & REPAIR
MATHI SON, TIM REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROCOF COWP
CONCEPT DEV REMODEL & REPAIR
BURROW BILLIE REMODEL & REPAIR
HODGE, KATHY REMODEL & REPAIR
GROSS, DI ANE REMODEL & REPAIR
GOREMAN, KEVI N REMODEL & REPAIR

W NTERBURN, MARY
LORENZ SENI OR
CI TY OF REDDI NG

ALUM PATI O COVER
REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL & REPAIR

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SCULPTURE FTGS

VEAVER, BRENT STRUCT. NOT BLDG
RETAI NI NG WALL

TOAER ENERGY GRP STRUCT. NOT BLDG
PUVP CANCPY

SINGH, SUKHI STRUCT. NOT BLDG
CLEAN AIR SEP

ROGERS, PATRICl A STRUCT. NOT BLDG
VAPCR RECOVERY

B2H2 AL, INC STRUCT. NOT BLDG

FOR THE MONTH OF 2009-02

VALUE

8, 466

18, 861

17,393

20, 965
8, 000

3,500
4,678
65, 000
40, 000
7,178

185, 000
20, 000
3,000

10, 000

50, 000

12, 000

12, 000

10, 000

00

00

04

00
00

00
56
00
00
08

00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

166.

294.

291.

332.
153.

97.
111.
743.
538.
153.

1, 439.
319.
83.

180.

639.

208.

208.

180.

FEE

87

00

34

83
04

72
55
05
90
04

65
00
89

70

40

36

36

70

3

PLAN CK

191.

189.

216.

63.
72.
482.
350.
99.

935.
207.
54.

117.

415.

135.

135.

117.

10

37

34

52
50
98
29
47

77
35
53

45

61

43

43

46

19.
15.
12.

13.
10.

15.

MF

.90

.00

.50
50
00
00

50
50

.50

00

.50

.50

.50

SM P RES/ COM
.85 R
1.89 R
1.74 R
4.40 C
.80
.74 C
.50 R
13. 65 C
8.40 C
.72 R
38. 85 C
4.20
.63 C
1.00 R
10. 50 C
2.52 C
2.52 C
2.10 C



BPRO10

a

TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BU

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

2063 107-490- 5 2951

2071 110- 30- 5 3388

2089 101- 40- 3 1409

2114 113-320- 3 101

2121 108-360- 1 2376

2122 101-620- 3 1636

2104 208-170- 217130

2003  50-490- 2 2670

2158  49-360- 1 7918

2053  74-220- 1 6100

2075 107-570- 1 1233
TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED
TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS

VA DS
1496 VO DS TO DATE

LOCATI ON

BECHELLI

HERI TAGETOWN

Pl NE

LAKE

WYNDHAM

EAST

CLEAR CREEK

SHA VAL

EVANS

QASI S

H LLTOP

64 VALUE-
1 VALUE-

OMNNER

BP VEST COAST

WHI TTLE, JIM

SINGH, RAM

SANDHU, DAR

HOLT, JAMES

RILEY, TIM

CITY OF REDDI NG

CHANCELLOR, ROGER DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI TI ON

RUSSELL, JOY DEMOLI TI ON
GARACE

RI SEN KI NG CHRCH
RE - PLAN CHECK

TESORQ' USA
RE - PLAN CHECK

3,639,129.62 FEES- 32,670.52
1, 500. 00

63, 493, 444. 56

LDI NG DI VI SI ON

FOR THE MONTH OF 2009-02

TYPE OF PERM T
CLEAN AIR SEP

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
VAPCR RECOVERY

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
VAPCR RECOVERY

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
VAPCR RECOVERY

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
CRANE

STRUCT. NOT BLDG
MONUMENT SI GN

* * NO FEE * *
EL TO JOB TRAILER

VALUE

75, 000. 00

26,215.00

12, 000. 00

12, 000. 00

7,915. 00

1,593. 00

1, 500. 00

CK- 21,188.77 MF

PAGE 4
FEE PLAN CK MF
812. 15 527.90 19.50
408. 25 265.36  7.50
208. 36 135.43  7.50
208. 36 135.43  9.00
153.04 99.48  7.50
57.54 37. 40
NO FEE
70. 00
70. 00
1,215.00 36.00
324.00 3.00
605.40 SM P

SM P RES/ COM
15.75 C
2.62 R
2.52 C
2.52 C
1. 66 C
.50 C
R
C
C

481.73
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